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) Modesto 11 Z W. 1 St, MNS ICSCIDHS (305) mwm mumm chmv 375- mwm.n ZOOmO@mo_ COom
isabel |Afanador Ms,  [3300 N.W. 27 Ave., 1116B  |Miami DJJ (305) 637-2911 |(305) 637-2918 |Isabel_afanador@djj.state.fl.us
b LJoseph lAffano Mr.  [3403 N.W. 82 Ave., 300~ Miami Empl. & Training Consortium (305) 594-7615 [(305) 477-0113 jalfano@jep-tec.org
[Charles Ausiander Mr. 401 N.W. 2 Ave., N1007 Miami IDCF (305) 377-5055 [(305) 377-5770 [Charles_M_Auslander@dcl state.
Uw Jo Anne Bander Ms. {160 S.E. 2 Ave,, 700 Miami [The Donors Forum (305) 371-7944 ¥{305) 371-2080 jjcanne@donorsforumsf.org
IKarin Brown Ms. {1450 N.E. 2 Ave., 103 Miami Parent, Teacher, Student (305) 729-0031 {(305) 252-8134 |decptapresident@acl.com
%w Hodding Carter Il Mr. |2 S. Biscayne Blvd. 3800 Miami LJohn 5. & James L. Knight Fnd. {(305) 808-2600 j(305) 908-2698 carter@knightfdn.org
-.U losie ICarvajales Ms. 1899 Ponce de Leon Blvd., 800 [Coral Gables {FL 33134- lAmerican Airdines (305) 520-3252 {(305) 520-3084 [Josie _carvajales@aa.com
P ames ICisneros Mr. [330 Dolias Court ICoral Gables  {FL 33143~ ICisneros Capital Group (305) 371-5737 §(305) 371-5751 jhc@cisnerosgroup.com
ira KClark Mr.  [1611 N.W. 12th Ave. Miami FL 33136- Public Health Trust (305) 585-6754 j(305) 324-0065 |Shill@med.miami.edu
Olga [Connor Ms. 18175 N.w. 12 8t., 300 Miami L 33126- Department of Health (786) 845-0200 [(786) 845-0212 jolga_connor@doh.state f.us
Roger ICuavas Mr. {1450 N.E. 2 Ave,, 512 (Miami FL 133132- MDCPS 305) 995-1429 {(305) 995-1488 reuevas@dadeschools.net
Hilda Fernandez Ms. [T11 N.W. 1 Street, 2710 Miami IFL 33128- M-DC Homeless Trust 305) 375-1480 §(305) 375-2722 hmi@co.miami-dade.fl.us
Finnie Mr. {140 W. Flagler St., 1107 IMiami FL 33130- M-DC Empowerment Trust (305) 372-7620 {(305) 372-7629 [finnie@co.miami-dade.fl.us
Garcia-Valez Mr. 18750 Doral Boutevard Miami L 33178- ank Florida . (305) 599-5908 }(305) 599-5618 [calixto garcia-valez@citicorp.com
Barbara Garrett Ms. 15880 Miami Lakes Or. - Miami Lakes  [FL 133014- IApplica, fnc. (305) 364-0555 ;(305) 364-0502 |barbara.garrett@applicarmail.com
Lim Llames Mr. 1350 NW 14th Street Miami FL 33125- Department of Health (305) 324-2454 i(305) 324-5959 james_james@doh.state.fl.us
Barbara dordan Ms.  [111 NW. 1 St,, Ste. 2910 Miami FL 33128~ Miami-Dade County (305) 375-3640 )(305) 375-2862 jord@co.miami-dade.fi.us
IDavid Lawrence Mr. {3250 S.W.3 Ave., 5FI Miami FL [33129- Early Childhood Initiative Fnd.  [(303) 646-7229 }(305) 646-7232 |dlawrence@childreadiness.org .
Daniella Levine Ms. {260 N.E. 17 Terr, 200 Miami FL 33125- Human Services Coalition (305) 576-5001 {(305) 576-1718 [daniella@hscdade.org )
Steven Marcus Mr.  [601 Brickell Key Dr., 801 Miami FL 33131- Health Foundation " [(305) 374-7200 |(305) 374-7003 [smarcus@gate.net
Jonathan  [Mariner | Mr. 16245 N. Federal Hwy, 5 FI Ft. Lauderdale JFL 133308- [Charter Schools 954) 202-9554 |(954) 202-2047 |mariner@charterschoolsusa.com
Harve Magul Mr.  [3250 S.W. 3 Avenue Miami FL 33129- United Way of Miami 305) 646-7100 |(305) 646-7107 jharvemogul@unitedwaymiami,org
Frank Rabbito Mr. [175N.W.1Ave, 27 FI Miami IFL 33128~ lAddiction Services Board (305) 349-5936 |(305) 349-5921 ffrabbito@co. miami-dade.fl.us
\Walter Richardson Dr. [7793 S.W. 187 Street Miarni FL 33157- Sweet Home M.B, Church {305) 251-5753 [(305) 251-3497 {Shmbc@bellsouth.net
Ruth /" IShack Ms. [200 S. Biscayne Blvd., 505 Miami FL 133131- [Dade Community Found. {305} 371-2711 |(305) 371-5342 dadecomfnd@aol.com
Steve Shiver Mr.  [111 N.W. 1St Ste. 2810 Miami FL 33128- ICounty Manager {305) 375-5311 |(305) 375-1262 imanager@shiver.com
Dean ITaylor Mr.  [111 N.W. 1 Street, 2210 Miami FL 133128- Miami-Dade County (305) 375-4419 |{305) 3754238
[Steven [Weisberg Mr.  [9500 5. Dadeland Bivd., 400 |Miami FL [33156- lAlliance for Aging, Inc. (305) 670-6500 |(305) 670-6516 |weisbergs@elderaffairs.com
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